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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16South Bowl
USBC Certification:

President: Pete Rossi is on Lane 15    Vice President: Anthony Iacobucci is on Lane 16
Secretary/Treasurer: Joe Nelson is on Lane 15

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 15 Wave Pack Part Deux 36 16 722 141 72850 60902 861 2407 1027 2821
2 11 7 Where's Byron?! 34½ 17½ 823 60 76063 68398 1001 2661 1098 2952
3 14 4 Strike You 34 18 810 61 76321 70702 948 2584 1007 2788
4 16 10 Eat Split 34 18 669 188 75512 58199 808 2193 1007 2790
5 9 8 Ballbarians 32 20 772 95 75255 67089 931 2610 1024 2889
6 13 6 Rack City 30½ 21½ 727 136 75355 66895 911 2485 1006 2758
7 12 9 Tuner Rie 30 22 725 137 75581 65546 874 2520 996 2844
8 15 2 Full Tilt 26 26 757 108 75109 65950 879 2422 983 2773
9 1 5 Broad Street Bowlies 26 26 670 188 72332 55952 792 2190 994 2790

10 2 14 We Were Framed 23½ 28½ 526 317 73407 44931 622 1693 951 2696
11 10 16 Pushing Pins 22 30 741 123 72316 61990 889 2443 1023 2955
12 4 3 Boolers 21½ 30½ 623 230 67045 49783 728 2052 951 2709
13 8 11 The Bowlling Stones 20 32 732 131 36325 29905 879 2414 1044 2853
14 3 1 Smoke Break 17 35 632 222 73863 52946 731 2023 975 2698
15 6 12 Pinheads 16 36 678 180 71504 53450 838 2328 982 2775
16 7 13 The Strombowli's 13 39 562 284 55700 37364 641 1843 933 2681

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   5- 14   1-  3  15- 12  13- 11   8- 16   7-  9   6-  4   2- 10
Next Week   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  Manual Assignments

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1001 Where's Byron?! 948 Strike You 931 Ballbarians
Scratch Series 2661 Where's Byron?! 2610 Ballbarians 2584 Strike You

Handicap Game 1098 Where's Byron?! 1044 The Bowlling Stones 1027 Wave Pack Part Deux
Handicap Series 2955 Pushing Pins 2952 Where's Byron?! 2889 Ballbarians

Men Scratch Game 300 Mike Richman 289 Joe Nelson 289 Nick Lucente
Scratch Series 791 Mike Richman 745 Justin Wildon 745 Quentin Nietz

Handicap Game 319 Ben Friedland 316 Nick Lucente 312 Derek DeMauro
Handicap Series 845 Dennis Scoleri 812 Mike Richman 806 Shawn

Women Scratch Game 199 Martha Jablonowska 196 Meredith Siegler 187 Kate Testa
Scratch Series 526 Meredith Siegler 470 Martha Jablonowska 466 Kate Testa

Handicap Game 274 Jessica Summers 271 Leigh Ann Baka 261 Martha Jablonowska
Handicap Series 735 Leigh Ann Baka 704 Jessica Summers 686 Martha Jablonowska

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 931 Ballbarians 929 Where's Byron?! 927 Strike You
Scratch Series 2610 Ballbarians 2600 Where's Byron?! 2569 Strike You

Handicap Game 1027 Wave Pack Part Deux 1024 Ballbarians 1023 Pushing Pins
Handicap Series 2955 Pushing Pins 2889 Ballbarians 2844 Tuner Rie

Men Scratch Game 300 Mike Richman 290 Steven Leslie III 279 Quentin Nietz
Scratch Series 791 Mike Richman 753 Steven Leslie III 745 Quentin Nietz

Handicap Game 312 Derek DeMauro 307 Mike Richman 303 Dennis Scoleri
Handicap Series 845 Dennis Scoleri 812 Mike Richman 806 Shawn

Women Scratch Game 199 Martha Jablonowska 196 Meredith Siegler 187 Kate Testa
Scratch Series 526 Meredith Siegler 466 Kate Testa 466 Martha Jablonowska

Handicap Game 271 Leigh Ann Baka 261 Martha Jablonowska 255 Meghan Ford
Handicap Series 735 Leigh Ann Baka 685 Jessica Summers 679 Meghan Ford

Last Week's Top Scores
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Scratch Game 849 Where's Byron?! 838 Tuner Rie 826 Strike You
Scratch Series 2382 Where's Byron?! 2327 Rack City 2312 Ballbarians

Handicap Game 976 Tuner Rie 972 Pinheads 967 Eat Split
Handicap Series 2775 Pinheads 2753 Rack City 2751 Eat Split

Men Scratch Game 300 Steven Leslie III 256 Zach Harris 247 Adam Ryan
Scratch Series 743 Steven Leslie III 734 Zach Harris 715 Brandon Bolden

Handicap Game 300 Steven Leslie III 276 Joshua Camerote 274 Zach Harris
Handicap Series 788 Zach Harris 743 Adam Ryan 743 Steven Leslie III

Women Scratch Game 225 Heidi Starkey 177 Jessica Summers 160 Martha Jablonowska
Scratch Series 566 Heidi Starkey 420 Martha Jablonowska 403 Kate Testa

Handicap Game 274 Jessica Summers 257 Heidi Starkey 246 Leigh Ann Baka
Handicap Series 691 Jessica Summers 685 Leigh Ann Baka 662 Heidi Starkey

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Smoke Break  Lane 3  HDCP=222  Avg=632

114 Kenny Kim 155 58 9939 64 513 445 143 151 167 461 635
117 Kyle Cook 164 50 9720 59 510 447 171 138 111 420 564
116 John Kane 162 52 9121 56 496 436 133 169 163 465 618
115 Ryan Johnson 151 62 6210 41 478 433 a141 a141 a141 423 609
119 Mike DiDomenico 151 62 6515 43 477 430 0 0
118 Rich Bates 123 87 5799 47 401 350 0 0

2 - Full Tilt  Lane 15  HDCP=108  Avg=757

1 L Pete Rossi 189 27 15944 84 586 498 195 154 163 512 593
2 Carmen Palange 157 56 13267 84 479 391 143 150 158 451 616

30 Joe Nelson 209 9 16986 81 654 569 204 241 195 640 667
4 Adam Ryan 202 16 13994 69 622 549 202 247 243 692 743

127 Joe Zagorski 196 21 4124 21 604 579 0 0
3 - Boolers  Lane 4  HDCP=230  Avg=623

17 Brian O'Rourke 153 60 8586 56 500 440 133 173 164 470 650
129 Matt Wertz 165 49 1492 9 500 487 124 183 165 472 634

18 Kate Testa 135 76 11613 86 491 401 145 135 123 403 631
20 Nick Shellenberger 170 45 6829 40 524 480 140 150 156 446 575
55 Michael Tjader 158 55 5866 37 494 453 0 0
56 Andrew Foss 170 45 12613 74 554 476 0 0

4 - Strike You  Lane 14  HDCP=61  Avg=810

25 Robert White 198 19 9109 46 642 592 193 203 181 577 634
26 Greg Goldman 197 20 15976 81 656 571 189 207 186 582 642
27 Justin Wildon 210 9 17658 84 699 611 170 193 181 544 568
28 Eric Lopatin 205 13 16649 81 655 570 181 223 194 598 637
57 Trevor Meister 203 15 10377 51 639 584 0 0
48 Phommachak Bao 120 90 0 0 0 0

5 - Broad Street Bowlies  Lane 1  HDCP=188  Avg=670

68 Sam DeMarini 161 53 12626 78 496 414 a151 a151 a151 453 612
69 Matt G 171 44 13854 81 594 509 202 168 186 556 691
70 Jeff J 151 62 9088 60 488 424 151 164 145 460 646
72 Joe 187 29 14591 78 637 555 180 191 214 585 675
77 Dean K 163 51 979 6 497 487 0 0
80 Tim B 143 69 431 3 433 426 0 0
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16South Bowl
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
6 - Rack City  Lane 13  HDCP=136  Avg=727

89 Adrian D 145 67 1747 12 443 427 159 175 155 489 705
10 John Horcher 200 18 17425 87 665 574 189 222 201 612 666

101 Dennis Scoleri 187 29 15159 81 633 548 157 226 224 607 697
12 Chris Cribb 195 22 16426 84 626 538 214 182 223 619 685

9 Richard Curro 193 24 13933 72 617 541 0 0
7 - Where's Byron?!  Lane 11  HDCP=60  Avg=823

81 Steven Leslie III 231 0 5087 22 713 687 226 217 300 743 743
61 Nick Lucente 190 27 15849 83 577 490 172 168 137 477 552
29 Byron Holmes 194 23 11059 57 641 580 161 184 223 568 637
67 Keith Medwid 208 10 16260 78 669 587 234 171 189 594 624
64 Darr en Nelson 181 35 11993 66 565 495 0 0
88 Dean Guld 158 55 476 3 478 471 0 0

8 - Ballbarians  Lane 9  HDCP=95  Avg=772

62 Kyle Prettyman 216 3 17084 79 710 627 a206 a206 a206 618 627
35 Derek DeMauro 186 30 13965 75 621 542 131 193 202 526 616
36 Jason Lam 181 35 14921 82 549 463 200 168 199 567 672
47 Thung Su 189 27 16498 87 602 511 232 198 171 601 682
71 Stephen Stryjewski bk170 45 0 0 0 0

9 - Tuner Rie  Lane 12  HDCP=137  Avg=725

15 Aaron Clark 192 25 13308 69 588 515 213 172 143 528 600
13 Joshua Camerote 169 45 13567 80 543 459 175 231 141 547 682
73 Eric Tran 166 48 5988 36 525 485 143 209 176 528 675
14 Steven Frable 198 19 11907 60 630 566 186 226 217 629 689
16 Mike Richman 209 9 14441 69 679 606 0 0

10 - Eat Split  Lane 16  HDCP=188  Avg=669

5 Anthony Iacobucci 179 36 14541 81 579 494 191 197 172 560 668
6 R Chris Reed 170 45 14354 84 523 435 220 165 161 546 681

53 Farhad Foroudi 125 85 10560 84 402 314 123 181 130 434 689
7 L Stephen Menei 195 22 15840 81 624 539 224 235 185 644 713

11 - The Bowlling Stones  Lane 8  HDCP=131  Avg=732

83 Sean McLaughlin 188 28 7897 42 608 562 213 235 182 630 720
84 Sathearith Borey 188 28 6610 35 572 533 196 162 i154 512 593
85 Roy Greim 171 44 6695 39 529 486 190 190 203 583 718
86 Heidi Starkey 185 31 5552 30 586 552 130 225 211 566 662

12 - Pinheads  Lane 6  HDCP=180  Avg=678

97 Jessica Summers 113 96 8496 75 396 317 177 129 94 400 691
99 Martha Jablonowska 135 76 9373 69 419 346 133 127 160 420 648

130 Brandon Bolden 215 4 6677 31 667 632 242 236 237 715 736
100 Quentin Nietz 215 4 15073 70 695 621 235 216 234 685 700

98 Meredith Siegler 150 63 9906 66 513 443 0 0
13 - The Strombowli's  Lane 7  HDCP=284  Avg=562

102 Jake Sarota bk152 61 930 6 474 464 a142 a142 a142 426 609
74 Stephen Stryjewski 174 41 13636 78 539 457 227 177 157 561 684
75 Meghan Ford 107 101 6449 60 355 291 a97 a97 a97 291 594
21 Kevin O'Brien 129 81 8176 63 404 337 a119 a119 a119 357 600
76 Bryan Smith 159 54 5264 33 496 459 0 0
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16South Bowl
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
14 - We Were Framed  Lane 2  HDCP=317  Avg=526

60 Luis Rivera 129 81 7513 58 417 355 a119 a119 a119 357 600
54 Leigh Ann Baka 101 107 7585 75 371 292 93 130 138 361 685

107 Terry 145 67 8304 57 456 395 120 98 140 358 553
52 Melvin Turner 151 62 13221 87 459 368 158 186 170 514 700
87 A B 102 106 1128 11 314 299 0 0

15 - Wave Pack Part Deux  Lane 5  HDCP=141  Avg=722

82 Kaelan Smith 163 51 7376 45 496 447 159 212 199 570 726
22 Dan Eshleman 177 38 9560 54 586 528 a167 a167 a167 501 615
19 Drew hall 181 35 13608 75 588 509 171 169 137 477 579

3 Zach Harris 201 17 16949 84 625 537 256 235 243 734 788
23 Jahmir brown 175 40 8240 47 560 509 0 0

16 - Pushing Pins  Lane 10  HDCP=123  Avg=741

24 Ben Friedland 175 40 10512 60 576 512 146 153 215 514 634
31 Andrew 192 25 15035 78 598 516 223 139 163 525 597
50 Shawn 178 37 13367 75 595 516 133 162 179 474 582
51 Evan 196 21 16468 84 671 583 211 203 182 596 662

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
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